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20 JUL 2023 - 14:30

3m Springboard Women

Tremplin 3m - femmes
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Demi-finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 69.00 =1 69.00 =1  

205B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 1 145.50 1  

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.08.08.0 73.50 2 219.00 1  

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.57.57.07.0 68.20 4 287.20 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 76.50 1 363.70 1  

2 CHANG Yani CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 5 66.00 5 3.00

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 72.00 3 138.00 2 7.50

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 75.00 1 213.00 2 6.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 69.75 3 282.75 2 4.45

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 2 354.75 2 8.95

3 MIKAMI Sayaka JPN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 1.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 66.65 =4 134.15 4 11.35

305B 3.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =5 201.65 4 17.35

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 71.40 2 273.05 3 14.15

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 67.50 =4 340.55 3 23.15

4 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 6.00

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 2 137.40 3 8.10

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 3 209.40 3 9.60

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 55.50 12 264.90 4 22.30

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =4 332.40 4 31.30

5 BACON Sarah USA 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 69.00 =1 69.00 =1  

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 58.50 =9 127.50 6 18.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 63.00 =7 190.50 5 28.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.06.5 65.10 6 255.60 5 31.60

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 8 320.10 5 43.60

6 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 46.50 =17 46.50 =17 22.50

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 60.00 8 106.50 17 39.00

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 4 175.50 13 43.50

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 72.85 1 248.35 6 38.85

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 3 319.75 6 43.95

7 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.05.55.05.5 48.00 16 48.00 16 21.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.58.07.0 66.65 =4 114.65 13 30.85

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =5 182.15 7 36.85

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =7 245.15 7 42.05

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =10 308.15 7 55.55

8 PELLACANI Chiara ITA 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 6.00

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 15 118.50 =9 27.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.56.5 60.45 =10 178.95 =10 40.05

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 241.95 8 45.25

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =10 304.95 8 58.75

9 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 56.70 14 56.70 14 12.30

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 57.35 13 114.05 14 31.45

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 58.50 =14 172.55 16 46.45

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 235.55 10 51.65

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 =4 303.05 9 60.65

10 MEW JENSEN Scarlett GBR 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 6.00

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 63.00 6 126.00 7 19.50

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 17 180.00 =8 39.00

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 10 238.50 9 48.70

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.56.56.5 63.55 9 302.05 10 61.65

11 VINCENT Julia RSA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 60.00 12 60.00 12 9.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 58.50 =9 118.50 =9 27.00

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.45 =10 178.95 =10 40.05

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.56.0 54.00 14 232.95 11 54.25

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 63.00 =10 295.95 11 67.75
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12 HERNANDEZ Hailey USA 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 60.75 11 60.75 11 8.25

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 49.00 17 109.75 16 35.75

205C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.08.07.5 63.00 =7 172.75 15 46.25

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 56.00 11 228.75 13 58.45

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =10 291.75 12 71.95

13 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ
Carolina

MEX 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.55.06.5 58.50 13 58.50 13 10.50

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 =9 117.00 11 28.50

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 9 178.50 12 40.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.05.0 54.25 13 232.75 12 54.45

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.56.5 57.00 17 289.75 13 73.95

14 ROUSSEL Elizabeth NZL 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 6.00

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =9 121.50 8 24.00

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =14 180.00 =8 39.00

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.05.56.0 47.60 16 227.60 14 59.60

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.56.57.0 60.00 15 287.60 14 76.10

15 SABRI Nur Dhabitah MAS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 1.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 60.45 7 127.95 5 17.55

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =14 186.45 6 32.55

305B 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.03.54.04.0 36.00 17 222.45 16 64.75

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =10 285.45 15 78.25

16 KIM Suji KOR 405B 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.04.05.0 46.50 =17 46.50 =17 22.50

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.04.54.04.0 43.40 18 89.90 18 55.60

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.08.07.5 60.20 12 150.10 18 68.90

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.08.07.5 66.00 5 216.10 17 71.10

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =4 283.60 16 80.10

17 CRYAN Clare IRL 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.07.07.0 61.50 10 61.50 10 7.50

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 53.20 16 114.70 12 30.80

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 58.90 13 173.60 14 45.40

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.06.56.56.0 51.80 15 225.40 15 61.80

405C 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 58.05 16 283.45 17 80.25

18 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 15 54.00 15 15.00

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 55.80 14 109.80 15 35.70

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 18 150.30 17 68.70

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.03.03.5 31.50 18 181.80 18 105.40

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.54.5 43.50 18 225.30 18 138.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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